Classified Personnel Actions
March 26, 2019

Appointments

Last First Assignment ETE
Carreon Rosa Maria Parent/Guardian Liaison 0.125
Gross Lauren Health Office Assistant 0.75
Liness-Hernandez Alex SPED Para V - Behavior Int. 0.75
Rivard Celeste Attendance Specialist 0.5
Termination

Simen Michael SPED Para V - Behavior Int. 0.75
Certified: Timoth¥ Erwjn, Chief Human Resources Officer

Location

Haight
Earhart
AHS
Island HS

Haight

Effective Date

3/25/2019
3/18/2019
3/22/2019

4/8/2019

3/15/2019

lofl



