## Classified Personnel Actions March 26, 2019

Ap	po	int	tm	en	ts

Last	<u>First</u>	Assignment	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Carreon	Rosa Maria	Parent/Guardian Liaison	0.125	Haight	3/25/2019
Gross	Lauren	Health Office Assistant	0.75	Earhart	3/18/2019
Liness-Hernandez	Alex	SPED Para V - Behavior Int.	0.75	AHS	3/22/2019
Rivard	Celeste	Attendance Specialist	0.5	Island HS	4/8/2019
Termination					
Simen	Michael	SPED Para V - Behavior Int.	0.75	Haight	3/15/2019

Certified:

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer